
Save Our Stages Webinar: Accessing Federal Funds for Live 
Performance Venues 
Resource List (from webinar chat) 
 

Listed below are resource links that were mentioned in the webinar: 

• Sign up for the Nighttime Economy Newsletter here  

• Website for the Center for Women’s Entrepreneurship at Chatham University.   

www.chatham.edu/cwe  

• City of Pittsburgh Office of Nighttime Economy, Allison.Harnden@pittsburghpa.gov  C: 

412-400-9007 

• Lender match information: https://www.sba.gov/funding-programs/loans/lender-match  

• SBA Shuttered Venue Grant email: SVOGrant@sba.gov  

• SBA information: https://www.sba.gov/funding-programs/loans/coronavirus-relief-

options  

• SVOG info: https://www.natlawreview.com/article/front-and-center-new-sba-grant-

program-shuttered-venue-operators  

• Nationals Independent Venue Association (NIVA): https://www.nivassoc.org/join  

o email:  Adam Valen, NIVA: adam@druskyent.com  

• SAM registries are backlogged. We encourage everyone to reach out to the their 

congressional office, once the application is submitted, to help expedite processing. Our 

elected officials are most helpful! 

• COVID resources on Chatham CWE website: 

https://www.chatham.edu/cwe/covid19/index.cfm  

• Free one-on-one counseling sign-up.   https://www.chatham.edu/cwe/counseling/  

• Local SBA reps: https://www.sba.gov/sites/default/files/files/pittsburgh-district-office-

directory.pdf  

 

Panelists/Staff: 

• Kryn Sausedo, URA – ksausedo@ura.org, www.ura.org 

• Josette Fitzgibbons, URA – jfitzgibbons@ura.org, www.ura.org 

• Allison Harnden, City of Pittsburgh Office of Nighttime Economy – 

Allison.harnden@pittsburghpa.gov, https://pittsburghpa.gov/publicsafety/nighttime-

economy 

• Kate Davis Booker, Chatham Center for Women’s Entrepreneurship – 

kbooker@chatham.edu, www.chatham.edu/cwe 

• Henry Horn-Pyatt, Mayor’s Office – henry.horn-pyatt@pittsburghpa.gov, 

www.pittsburghpa.gov 

• Adam Valen, NIVA -- adam@druskyent.com, https://www.nivassoc.org/join 
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